
OFFICE OF T: PRINCIPAL GOVT, COLLEGE IHISAR 

Important Notice 

Memo No. 3534 

NO 

Sub: Regarding NCC cnrollmcnt Trg 2023-24 

All the 1 vear boys studcnts who have bccn sclcctcd for cnrollmcnt of NCC Army Wing Boys 

for the ycar 2023-24 (list attachcd) arc informed that dispitc display on noticc board of 

NCC/contacting thcm tclcphonically somc of the sclcctcd studcnts arc nol rcporting to ANO 

Army Wing Boys for cnrollmcnt. So the selcctcd students who havc not reportcd till date arc 

again dircctcd to rcport the ANO Army Wing Boys immidcatly on or beforc 25" Scptcmbcr 

2023. othcrwisc thcre namcs may bc struck off from the sclcction list. 

Datcd 22.09.2023 

NCC Army Wing Boys 

Princpahcipal 



Ser No 
Senior Division 

1 PRIKSHIT NAIN 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

NISHANT 

10 

DEEPAK 

11 

DHANVEER 

|GAUTAM 

12 

RAJANDEEP 

13 

14 

Name of Cadet 

ANKIT KUMAR 

15 

ANKIT KUMAR 

MOHIT KUMAR 

16 

17 

SACHIN 

18 

SHIV KUMAR 

VISHNU 

19 

20 

21 

PARDEEP 

LOKESH 

AJAY 

|MAHENDER KUMAR 

SUMIT 

23 

SUNIL 

MANNU 

22 PARVEEN KUMAR 

25 

26 

KULVEER 

24 VASHUDEV 

27 

IVIKAS 

28 

29 

30 

HRIDYA 

31 

PARVEEN KUMAR 

KAMALVEER 

HAPPY JANGRA 

ROHIT VERMA 

SHUBHAM 

MOHIT 

NIKHIL 

FOR THE TRG YEAK :2VE 

Father Name 

KULDEEP SINGH 

RAMDHAN 

JAI KISHAN 

SURENDER KUMAR 

SURJEET 

RAMESH 

RAMMEHAR 

DALBIR 

SUBHASH CHANDER 

BALWAN 

RAJENDER 

AATMA RAM 

MAHENDER SINGH 

VIJAY 

JAIVEER SINGH 

RAKESH 

SUNDER SHYAM 

RAJPAL 

RAJESH 

DHARMVIR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

RAN SINGH 

PUNIT SHARMA 

BANSI LAL 

RAM BABU 

sUNIL KUMAR 

|SUSHIL KUMAR 

VINOD 

UJAGAR MAL 

|25-Dec-2005 

MAHENDER SINGH 

DOB 

12-Dec-2006 

9-Dec-2004 

DINESH KUMAR 

|23-0ct-2005 

14-Nov-2005 

|15-Jul-2004 

13-0ct-2005 

|21-Mar-2005 

|12-May-2004 

|13-Dec-2004 

1-Aug-2005 

|17-May-2005 

26-Mar-2001 

26-Jan-2007 

6-Dec-2004 

|24-Jul-2006 

Position 

|13-Nov-2004 

|2-0ct-2004 

|28-Sep-2005 

28-Jan-2004 

|27-Aug-2005 

26-May-2003 

7-Oct-2004 

14-Feb-2006 

20-Apr-2003 

|13-Jan-2007 

|18-Sep-2006 

12 MAY 1006 

17-Jul-2006 

2 

11-4ug-2004 

15-Jul-2006 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

18 

RemarkS 

SELECTED 

19 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

20 

21 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

22 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

25 

SELECTED 

26 

27 

SELECTED 

28 

SELECTED 

29 

SELECTED 

23 SELECTED 

30 

SELECTED 

24 |SELECTED 

SELECTED 

31 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 

SELECTEC 

amaain 3 4ri;::NC 



48 

51 

57 

58 

49 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

50 

46 

47 

33 

35 

38 

43 

44 

45 

34 

36 

39 

32 

37 

No 

42 |AMAN 

|ANISH 

40 VIRAT 

41 |ANKIT KUMAR 

DHANANJAY CHARAYA 

|AJAY 

PARDEEP 

UDAY BHAN 

VIJAY SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SACHIN 

Name of Cadet 

JAMAN KUMAR 

|ANKIT KUMAR 

GOURAV 

BHAVYA 

SHUBHAM 

SAMEER 

NAVEEN 

RAJAT KUMAR 

SUMIT 

SAGAR 

TUSHAR KAMRA 

NIKHIL DHANDA 

AJAY 

AMIT KUMAR 

BHARAV 

BHUP SINGH 

JIYA LAL 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

MAHABIR SINGH 

KAMAL 

JASVINDER 

GANGA RAM 

Father Name 

SATPAL 

ISHWAR SINGH 

UMED SINGH 

SOMBIR 

|HARI SHANKAR 

JAGDISH 

sURENDER SINGH 

JAGDISH 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

KULDEEP SINGH 

HANSRAJ 

VIJAY SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR 

SANDEEP 

FAKIR CHAND 

POORAN CHAND 

SURENDER SINGH 

RAMASHISH 

RAMBIR 

|ANUJ 

SURESH 

DOB 

12-Dec-2005 

|10-Oct-2005 

23-May-2005 

|12-Aug-2005 

18-Aug-2005 

29-Jan-2005 

2-Nov-2004 
|25-Mar-2006 

19-Ju-2005 

21-Mar-2006 

|17-Ju-2004 

18-0ct-2004 

|6-Sep-2005 

4-Apr-2005 

6-Nov-2005 

5-Oct-2004 

3-Jan-2005 

|23-0ct-2005 

29-Jun-2006 

|18-Jun-2004 

|12-Oct-2005 

|21-Feb-2006 

|28-Jul-2004 

|5-Jul-2004 

23-Dec-2005 

17-Aug-2005 
Jo FEB 2004 

Position Remarks 

38 

36 |SELECTED 

35 SELECTED 

37 SELECTED 

33 |SELECTED 

39 SELECTED 

41 

32 SELECTED 

34 

40 SELECTED 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

50 

52 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R5 

R4 

R6 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 

SELECTED 

|SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

SELECTED 
SELECTED 

RES-1 

RES-2 

RES- 3 

RES-4 

RES-5 

RES-6 

Colhe 
Comanding Officer 
3iar Bn NCC. Hisar 


